2025 LKSS Practice Schedule

Most Practices are on Fridays but a few are on Wednesday and are highlighted yellow

Date Time Notes
Wednesday, April 2, 2025 11:00 AM
Friday, April 4, 2025 11:00 AM
Friday, April 11, 2025 11:00 AM First Week of CSSL Games
Friday, April 18, 2025 11:00 AM
Friday, April 25, 2025 11:00 AM
Friday, May 2, 2025 10:00 AM Eagles Open Week
Friday, May 9, 2025 10:00 AM
Friday, May 16, 2025 10:00 AM
No practice on Friday May 23 -- Memorial Day Weekend
Wednesday, May 28, 2025 9:30 AM  CSSL 58+/68+ Open Week
Friday, June 6, 2025 9:30 AM
Friday, June 13, 2025 9:30 AM
Friday, June 20, 2025 9:30 AM
Friday, June 27, 2025 9:30 AM
No practice on Friday July 4 -- Independence Day Weekend
Friday, July 11, 2025 9:30 AM Eagles Open Week
Friday, July 18, 2025 9:30 AM
Friday, July 25, 2025 9:30 AM
Friday, August 1, 2025 9:30 AM Eagles Open Week
Friday, August 8, 2025 9:30 AM
Friday, August 15, 2025 9:30 AM Lakers Open Week
Friday, August 22, 2025 9:30 AM
No practice on Friday Aug 29 -- Labor Day Weekend
Wednesday, September 3, 2025 10:00 AM  CSSL 58+/68+ Open Week
Friday, September 12, 2025 10:00 AM
Friday, September 19, 2025 10:00 AM
Friday, September 26, 2025 10:00 AM
Friday, October 3, 2025 10:00 AM  CSSL 58+/68+ Open Week (make-ups?)

Not included above are team-specific practices called by the team managers

Additional October practices are pending year-end tournament schedules



